Hessle Community Centre

= The Hourne
%@y ‘Hessle
T HU139LJ

Hessle Community
Qrganisation

Tel. 01482646262

Bookings and cancellations can ONLY be made by visiting or phoning the Co
Monday Wednesday and Friday mornings between 09.30 and 12.30 and talking to Jill The
centre Manager. 01482 646262

Stand by: If there should be last minute cancellations and you have asked to be put on the
reserves list, it is best to be at the centre at the trip departure time to be offered a seat.

|Mon 17 Jun Skegness l9.30 £9.00]
Wed 19 Jun Louth ~f10.00 | £8.50]
Fri 21 Jun Saltaire 9.30 - £9.00
Mon 24 Jun Halifax 930 1 £9.00
Wed 26 Jun [{Flamborough / Filey | - 110.00 £8.00
Fri 28 Jun ITong Garden Centre | 10.00 £8.501
Mon 1 Jul Pickering / Goathland | 9.30 £9.00}
Tues 2 Jul Boundry Mills / Colne 19.30 ;EI0.00I
Fri 5 Jul Falling Foss / Perrys Plants l9.3() | £9.00
Sat 6 Jul Great Sewing Bee + coffee Shop 10.00 £10.00
Mon § Jul Whitby | | 3o | £9.00f
Wed 10 Jul Hemswell Antiques | 110.00 | £8.00)
Fri 12 Jul Wentworth Garden Centre 10.00 £8.50|
Mon 15 Jul {Grassington 930 | £10.00|
Wed 17 Jul Bawtry / Ranby Canal Trip 030 [ £30.00]
Fri 19 Jul Bury Market 930 | £10.00]
Mon 22 Jul _York_ 10.00 £8.50
Wed 24 Jul Barnsley Market 10.00 | £8.50]
Fri 26 Jul Walkers Garden Centre 10.00 £8.00}
Mon 29 Jul Flamborough / Bridlington 10.00 £8.00|
Wed 31 Jul ISkipton 19.30 £10.00}
Fri 2 Aug Doncaster / Lakeside 10.00 | £8.00]
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